August 2022
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 |10 [ 11| 12| 13
14| 15[ 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21122 | 23|24 |25| 26| 27
28 29| 30 | 31
September 2022
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3
4 ) 6 7 8 9 |10
1111213 |14 | 15| 16 | 17
181192021 22|23 | 24
25|26 |27 |28 |29 | 30
October 2022
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1
23456 |l 8|
9 |10 (11| 12| 13| 14 | 15
16| 17 [ 18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22
23 (24 | 25|26 |27 | 28 | 29
30 | 31
November 2022
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 |10 | 11| 12
13114 [ 15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19
201 21| 22| 23|24 | 25| 26
27 | 28 | 29 | 30
December 2022
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 |10
1112 (13| 14| 15 [ 16 | 17
18 23 | 24
25 | 26 31
January 2023
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 11011 ]12]| 13| 14
1516 [ 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 |1 23|24 |25|26| 27| 28
29 | 30 | 31

12
15-18
19
19
22

10
11
12

7-11
21-23
23
24-28

26
19-22
23
26
27-30

16
17

CANTON $ MONTESSORI £
2022/23 Academic Calendar

August 2022
Back to School Picnic & Parent Information
Summer Program Ends
Closed: Staff In-Service
15th St NEW STUDENT Visit Day (10-11 AM)
Elementary NEW STUDENT Visit Day (1-2 PM)
First Day of School

September 2022
Closed - Labor Day
Picture Day: Elementary
Picture Day: 15th Street

October 2022
CMS Fall Festival
RSVP Day: Records Day
Closed: Staff In-Service
Elementary Family Visit Night
Pre-Primary Family Visit Night
Picture Retake Day: 15th Street & Elementary

November 2022
Parent Teacher Conferences
Grandparents & Special Friends Day
Closed at 12:00 PM: Thanksgiving Break
Closed: Thanksgiving Break

December 2022
Closed at 4:00 PM: Staff Gathering
Closed: Winter Break
RSVP Day: Winter Break
Closed: Winter Break
Closed: Winter Break
RSVP Day: Winter Break

January 2023
Closed: Winter Break
Closed: Staff In-Service
Closed: MLK Day
Elementary Open House

February 2023
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 110 | 11
12113 (14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18
19120 |21 (22|23 |24 25
26 | 27 | 28
March 2023
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 |10 | 11
1211314 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18
26 | 27 | 28 |29 | 30 | 31
April 2023
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 |10 11| 12| 13| 14| 15
16 | 17 [ 18 | 19 ] 20 | 21 | 22
23 |24 | 25| 26|27 | 28| 29
30
May 2023
Su (Mo | Tu|We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 |10 [ 11|12 ] 13
14|15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21122 |23 |24|25| 26| 27
28|29 | 30 | 31
| June 2023

1-2 Closed: Staff In-Service
5 Summer Program Begins

July 2023

3-4 Closed: Independence Day

17
20
27-28
28

1-3

6-10
27-30
31

29

1"
18
20
24
26
29
30-31

February 2023
RSVP Day: Records Day
Closed: President's Day
Montessori Education Week
Elementary Family Visit Night

March 2023
Montessori Education Week
Pre-Primary Family Visit Night
CMS Bowling Party
Parent Teacher Conferences
RSVP Day: Spring Break
Closed: Spring Break

April 2023
Environment Picture Day
Closed: Spring Holiday
Closed: Spring Holiday
Elementary Spring Musical
Spring Fling

May 2023
Elementary Science Day
6th Grade Recognition
CMS Family Pinic
Elementary Field Day (Rain Date TBD)
Last Day of School
Closed: Memorial Day
Closed: Staff In-Service

Closed

P RsvP Day

Conferences

Special Event

Montessori Week

Term Begins, Ends or Midterm

Board of Trustees Approved 3/29/2022



