

2022/23 Academic Calendar

August 2022						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

August 2022
School Picnic & Parent Informatio

7	Back to School Picnic & Parent Information
12	Summer Program Ends
15-18	Closed: Staff In-Service

19	15th St NEW STUDENT Visit Day (10-11 AM)
19	Elementary NEW STUDENT Visit Day (1-2 PM)

	,
22	First Day of School

February 2023						
u	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
2	13	14	15	16	17	18
9	20	21	22	23	24	25
6	27	28				

February 2023

17	RSVP Day: Records Day
20	Closed: President's Day
27-28	Montessori Education Week
28	Elementary Family Visit Nigh

September 2022						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

September 2022

Closed - Labor Day Picture Day: Elementary Picture Day: 15th Street

March 2023						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

March 2023

Montessori Education Week 1-3 1 Pre-Primary Family Visit Night CMS Bowling Party 5

6-10	Parent Teacher Conference
27-30	RSVP Day: Spring Break
31	Closed: Spring Break

October 2022							
Su	Мо	Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa					
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

October 2022

l	CMS Fall Festival
7	RSVP Day: Records Day
10	Closed: Staff In-Service
11	Elementary Family Visit Night
12	Pre-Primary Family Visit Night
	Picture Retake Day: 15th Street & Elementary

April 2023						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

April 2023

	Environment Picture Day
7	Closed: Spring Holiday
10	Closed: Spring Holiday
	Elementary Spring Musical
29	Spring Fling

November 2022						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

November 2022

7-11	Parent Teacher Conferences
21-23	Grandparents & Special Friends Day
23	Closed at 12:00 PM: Thanksgiving Break
24-28	Closed: Thanksgiving Break

May 2023						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

May 2023

11	Elementary Science Day
18	6th Grade Recognition
20	CMS Family Pinic

24 Elementary Field Day (Rain Date TBD)

26 Last Day of School 29 Closed: Memorial Day 30-31 Closed: Staff In-Service

December 2022						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

December 2022

	D0001111001 2022
9	Closed at 4:00 PM: Staff Gathering
26	Closed: Winter Break
19-22	RSVP Day: Winter Break
23	Closed: Winter Break
26	Closed: Winter Break
27-30	RSVP Day: Winter Break

June 2023

1-2	Closed: Staff In-Service
5	Summer Program Begins

July	/ 202	3
------	-------	---

3-4 Closed: Independence Day

January 2023						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

January 2023

	•
2	Closed: Winter Break
3	Closed: Staff In-Service
16	Closed: MLK Day
17	Elementary Open House

Closed RSVP Day Conferences Special Event Montessori Week Term Begins, Ends or Midterm

Board of Trustees Approved 3/29/2022